
“When your journey from a dream to a great story includes us, you travel better.” 

4113 Plank Road Fredericksburg, VA 22407 
540-786-4000 or 800-966-8016 

EscapeNow@TravelLeaders.com 
www.TravelBetterNow.com 

Group id#5963391 RCL092718 

Day Port Arrive Depart
Thur, Sept 27 Baltimore, MD 4:00 PM

Fri, Sept 28 Cruising

Sat, Sept 29 Boston, Massachusetts 10:00 AM 11:00 PM

Sun, Sept 30 Portland, Maine 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Mon, Oct 1 Bar Harbor, Maine 8:00 AM 6:00 PM

Tues, Oct 2 Saint John, NB (Bay of Fundy) 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Wed, Oct 3 Halifax, Nova Scotia 10:30 AM 7:00 PM

Thur, Oct 4 Cruising  
Fri, Oct 5 Cruising

Sat, Oct 6 Baltimore, MD 7:00 AM

9 Night Sailing from Baltimore  
Aboard Royal Caribbean’s “Grandeur of the Seas” 

Prices are per person double occupancy 
 
  Inside Cabin (2V) from $1369 pp       
     Oceanview Cabin (2N) from $1519 pp       

 
Please call for Single, Triple Rates 

Balconies are available but limited for this sailing 
 
 

-Deposit of $270 per person at time of booking- 

Final Payment Due May 23, 2018Final Payment Due May 23, 2018Final Payment Due May 23, 2018 

 
 
 

—Prices based on Availability— 
 

Cancellations are $100 per person cancellation fee plus vendor fees 
 

PACKAGE INCLUDES:  Round trip transportation from  
our Fredericksburg office to Port of Baltimore, Cruise,  

meals and entertainment onboard the ship, Group Boston 
Tour on September 6th, port charges and taxes. 

TRAVEL LEADERS MAKES TRAVEL  
RELAXING  AND WORRY-FREE! 

Special Group  Boston Day  Tour  Included if book by 1/31/2018 
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